The Holly and Ivy

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.



AMILY DISTILLERS

SINCE 1967

DISTILLED DRY GIN

wWITH WATER FROM THE ALPS

e 330U5U

PRODOTTO ED IMBOTTIGLIATO DA
PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY
PRODUIT ET MIS EN BOUTEILLE PAR
BOTTEGA SPA - VICOLO ALDO BOTTEGA, 2
31010 GODEGA DI SANT'URBANO (TV) - ITALIA
ITOOTVA00221P / Consumer Service ph. (39) 0438.406801

\\M'\\'.buucgnp.a.gum

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA - PRODUCT OF ITALY

100% ITALIAN BOTANICALS FrROM:
JUNIPER TUSCANY
SAGE TRIVENETO
LEMON SICILY




Typical Nutritional Valuas

Per 100g
Energy 1876.8k|
472.8kcal
Fat 25.8¢
of which saturates 2.2g
Carbohydrate 54.1
of which sugare 0.4¢g
Protein 3.2¢g
Salt 1.0g

Italian Summer Truffle

Ingredients ; Potatoes, Sunflower C i,

 Maltodextrin, Buckwheat Flour, Dried

Summer Truffle (Tuber anstitivun Vitt)

To open drum , pull
foil tab upwards

95 grams 5

Best Before 30/12/2024

For allergeris sse ingredients iri @F)
ld

Suitable for vegetarians , vagans and gluten frae

STORE IN A CCOL DRY PLACE

MANUFACTURED BY THE YORKSHIRE CRISP COMPANY L 1D

ITBU1TI2x95




NCCADET A
: PROSECCO

MINAZIONE DI ORIGINE CONTRo;
DENOVIN pUMANTE;SPARKLING WINE 1

| BRUT
O DA - PRODUCED BY BTG SPA

A DISANT"URBANO - TV - ITALIA
ergervice Ph, (+39) 0438.406801 - www.accademiaacquavitaiit

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA - PRODUCT OF ITALY

Crene Sl - Containg Sulphites - Enthalt Sulfite - Bevat Sulfieten - Confient des Sulfs
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Popcorn with Caramel, . . . + No artificial flavours,
Belgian Chocolate & Mint Nutritional information

colours or preservatives
ety Typical values per | 100g O s frs

Com, Sugar, Butter {MilkJ. Chocolate 2003kJ| 401 k + Suitable for vegetarians

(25%) {Sugar. Whole Mitk Powder, Cocoa 480kcal ;
P — T S

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}. Com Syrup, Mint other flavours at

Bxtract Powder {Peppemint Extract. Joeandsephs.co.uk
Glucose Sy, Peppermint O, Peppermint | Carbohydrate 59'69 ”'99 Find joeandseph on:

OiL Gocoa solids content 39.8% minmum, | of which sugars 38.29

Mosbimmn - Poen | s 0y HOE
Allergyinformation Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd

For allergens see ingredients in bold italic. : PO Box 2406, WD18 1TH
Made in an environment where nuts, Serving size = 20g
peanuts and sesame seeds are present. Careful! 80 ge

Storage instructions May contain unpopped kernels. (four servings per pack]
Store in:a cool.dry, dark place. Once open
consume within  davs . oA
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e ) ¢
F@S’g,{m Popcorn with Car
Ingredients:

Com, Sugar, SButier {AfHk ), Com Syrup, Raising Agents

* No mf’ul ﬁzun\:n colours or presenats
« Suable for vegetarian:
ice’s Gourmet Foods, F £

)r\, a
15-03-2017 \L
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TYOURSELF A SLAB OF GOOD, STRONG CHEDDAR, FINDTHECRUW
10U CAN, AND SAVOUR THE PERFECT MOUTHFUL OF FRUIT, g
m \ND CRUNCH, WITH A BACKGROUND GLOW OF FRESH GINGR,

00T & GINGER CHUTNEY

GEDIENTS: APRICOTS (33%),

WMILEY APPLES, CIDER VINEGAR,
CANE SUGAR, SULTANAS, GINGER
) SEA SALT, GARLIC, CHILIIES.

WTEN FREE
"N FRIENDLY

JUONTAIN SMATY, PIECES OF

20T STONE

;L);EINUKBYTRACKLEMENTS
18, $N16 oRp

fy,
TRACK”ﬂvﬂiN'I"s.co.UK

——

NUTRITIONAL INFO 722
ENERGY ...ovee 1050 /o4id
FAT..eeesencrossnsesssnsmmnld
~ OF WHICH SATURATES.... §
CARBOHYDRATE ...vrusniid
— OF WHICH SUGARS, .cni%4
FIBRE i isvosts 1?
PROTEIN "
SALT orw‘

l 7 .




T\’\E SCOTTISH

SHORTBREAD

COLLECTION

i i te, iron,
th calcium carbonate,
. Wheat flour (Wi ot
NTS: wButter (milk, salt), Sugar, Sultanas_( a;)wn).
sl %) (ground ginger, ground cinn

INGREDIE_
niacin, thi

Cornflour, Mixed spices (

g carbonate de calcium, fer, pmcme,
lNGREDIENTS:BFs:J’r:oe g:itt.) |séef). Sucre, Sultanas (6%), Fa:::"e
Um-l'm,'w)' =5 mélangées (1%) (gingembre moulu, ca -
oty Eplcrtloq allergénes, y compris les céréales con it
st pOLwl vo~ir les ingrédients en gras. Peut égaleme o
i g'g;?:té11|r' des noix et des graines de sésame.

| : - N
. Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Elsen,o
T/;Li:“:;/. Butter (Milch, Salz), Zucker, Sultanafn(Gv/:e),
Maismehl, Gewurzmischung (1%) (gerpah}enev" : egﬁ' i
gemahlener Zimt). Fur Allergene, einschlieBlich glu e
" Getreide, siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck. Kann Spuren_:;:__.
Niisse und Sesam enthalten. B

rAY)

ntain Nuts and Sesame seeds

ITIONAL INFORMATION

per 100g
2205 kJ / 527 keal

g

tructions: Store Ina
. Once opened:
Nt container !
ire not satis é’\
please return:
19ing staty

LRI
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LA BELLEZA ES SUBJETIVA PORQUE LA MENTE LA EIAIO'AA.Y‘IJ.AV“

0 RODEA PERMITE A NUESTRO
LOS PAISATES. LOS OBJETOS. TODO 50 .o, TAMBIEN UN EQUILIBRIO mtmoﬂ.- (
SoNIA DESIGN, ESTE A0, U3 10 ERIDo "3!832?’;”,}3.5‘21‘1"&"3.2‘.’5’3& g.uuxlscn:ommm DE |
DE SONREIR CON SUS SERES QUERIDOS, DFCTRIICACT oy A pENSAR QUE ESTAMOS PROTEGIDOS:

EQUILIBRIO QUE AL MENOS POR UNAS S
ONLICH, WEIL DER GEIST ES DURCH SEINE EIGENEN
SOt UND ALl UM UNS HERUM ERMOGLICHT UNSEREM « SELBST »

LANDSCHAFTEN, OBJEKTE UND ALLES Tl ppes Gmcnc.:wnc:: ZlEJ :m;:m .
HWIERIGEN HISTORISCHEN ZEIT, DIE WIR ERLEBEN, ESIGH
ot D\EVRJSNACHTEN, UNS DIE MOGLICHKEIT ZU GEBEN, WERTVOLLE MOMENTE MIT?! w
LIEBSTEN ZU VERBRINGEN UND DIE SOSSE TRADITION IN EINER A NEN
UND HARMONISCHEN WEISE ZU G!SIEEDS:IECN'.‘
RT VON GLEICHGEWICHT FOHRT MAN ZU EINEM F
gt SICHER UND VON ZUNEIGUNG UND LIEBE UMGEBEN ZU FOHLEN

SCHOONHEID IS SUBJECTIEF OMDAT DE GEEST HET VERWERKT
DOOR ZIJN EIGEN OGEN. 1
LANDSCHAPPEN, OBJECTEN, ALLES OM ONS HEEN STELT ONZE 'IK IN STAAT
EEN VISUEEL EN DUS OOK INNERLIJK EVENWICHT TE BEREIKEN.
SONIA DESIGN WIL IEDER VAN ONS DIT JAAR, EEN MOEILIJKE
PERIODE IN DE GESCHIEDENIS VOOR IEDEREEN, DE KANS
BIEDEN OM MET KERSTMIS TE GLIMLACHEN MET HUN
GELIEFDEN DOOR HET TRADITIONELE GEBAK or
EEN HARMONIEUZE EN EVENWICHTIGE MANIER
TE PROEVEN. DAT EVENWICHT DAT ONS
VOOR EEN PAAR UUR IN DE SERENE
WETENSCHAP BRENGT DAT WE
VEILIG ZIJN, OMRINGD DOOR
GENEGENHEID EN LIEFDE.
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Wagyu Beef and Honey
Mustard flavour potato crisps

100g e

Typical Values Per 100g: Energy 2058kJ; Energy 491kcal;
Fat 28g; of which saturates 2.4g; Carbohydrate 52g; of which
sugars 3g; Fibre 4g; Protein 5g; Salt 1.78g
Serving suggestion 30g. 147kcal per 30g Serving
Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)
Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, wagyu beef and honey
mustard flavour (yeast extract powder, rice flour, sugar, salt,
onion powder, natural flavouring, garlic powder, lemon juice
powder, acidity regulator (citric acid), anti-caking agent (silicon
dioxide), smoked sugar, spice (star anise, pimento, cinnamon).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Packed in a protective
atmosphere. Made in England. Store in a cool, dry place. Once
opened, consume immediately. Suitable for vegans and

vegetarians. Gluten free. BEST BEFORE (18 October 2024)
Manufactured in the UK by SAVOURSMITHS LTD.

Find us online at www.savoursmiths.com. An

Write to Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm,

Cambridge, CB22 4QF or email: hello@
Savoursmit

Y questions or comments?
Grange Road, Duxford,

savoursmiths.com. The
hs word and logo are both registered trademarks of

Savoursmiths Ltd. METAL
QD
"wmr

220

5" 060657 850




Typlcal Nutritional Values
Per 100g

"Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella

Ingredienis Potatoes, Surflovier
Oil, Whey Powder (MILK ) | Sa 1,

Energy 2148kj Tomato Powder, Dried Cheddar
513kcal Cheesie (MI.K) , Dried Sour Cr:em
Fat 24.4¢g (MILK) , Dried Skimmed Milk (MILIK)
of which saturates 58g |, Cextrose, Suqar, Basil, Dried
Cearbohydrate 85.9g Balsamic Vinegar, Lactose (MILK] |
of which sugars 3.3g Yeast Extract, Dried Mo2zarella
Protein 7.8g Cheese (MILK) K Dried Lemor
Salt 1.7g Juice, Rapesead Oil

For allergens see ingredients In

bolld.

) Toopendrum , pull
Suitable for vegetarians and gluten free

foil tab upwards

9% grams e

@

Best Before 10/01/2025

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE
Manufactured by the Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd

N\

TBM



Ho{dMnh Chocolates is based in
in Derbyshire, where we have been making our exq
since 1988. We use only the finest ingredients, sourced both locally an

the Peak District market town of Bakewell

uisite chocolates by hand
d from

around the world, to create unique and award winning chocolate experiences
that deliver truly sensational flavours, tastes and textures

An exquisite assortment of cre

An assortment of the following will be found in this box

Dark Chocolate | \
Créme de Cacao )

Truffle O Q

Milk Chocolate
Marc de Champagne

Truffle D ?

Dark Chocolate
Strawberry

Cream O @

Milk Chocolate
Hazelnut
Praline

White Chocolate

Rum G ? The authentic handmade =
Truffle English chocolate experience

L

Holdsworth Chocolates

The Chocolate Factory,

Deepdale Business Park,

Ashford Road, Bakewell,
Derbyshire. DE45 1GT

T: +44(0)1629 813573
www.holdsworthchocolates.co.uk

5 0342797001913

Milk Chocolate
Salted Caramel

Truffle O ®

Dark Chocolate

Truffle
0®

Milk Chocolate
Chocca Mocha

Truffle D ?

Dark Chocolate
Orange

Truffle AL

ams, truffles, pralines and caramels

Dark Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 60% min.

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 33% min. Milk Solids 22% min.
White Chocolate: Cocoa Butter 28% min. Milk Solids 25% min.
Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Milk Chocolate
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass,
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (Milk), White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier:
Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Water), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed
Skimmed Milk, Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch,
Thickener: Agar-Agar, Flavours, Emulsifier: Mono and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, E471-Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate], Praline
Paste (Hazelnuts), Caramelized Hazelnuts (Sugar, Hazelnuts),
Neutral Spirit, Fruit Purees (Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup,
Strawberries, Orange & Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural
Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Colouring Plant
Concentrates (Carrot, Pumpkin, Apple, Safflower, Lemon]), Marc
de Champagne, Chocolate Liqueur, Natural Flavourings
(Strawberry, Coffee, Orange), Rum Flavouring (Flavourings,
Thickening Agent: Xanthan Gum, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Citric
Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Ascorbic Acid), Rum,
Orange Liqueur, Amaretto, Salt, Strawberries, Raspberries,
Coffee Granules, Colouring (Beetroot), Citric Acid.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Contains hazelnuts. May contain traces of peanuts other
tree nuts, gluten & egg.

Suitable for vegetarians. Palm oil free.

Store in cool, dry conditions 12-180C away from strong odours
and direct sunlight.

eight 1109 € 390z
e in Great Britain
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Miller’s Toastf LR R 2 L " ihd ’:, J
Created with honest values and an
emphasis on simplicity and goodr{esp {
One of the Miller’s ranges of craé ers

designed to partner food. . :

FIG AND SULTANA TOAST ngreients: Wheat
Flour, Buttermilk, Dried Figs (28%) (Dried Figs,
Rice Flour), Sultanas (21%) (Suftanas, Sunflower
-0il), Honey, Soft Brown Sugar, Extra Virgin Olive
0il, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Poppy
seeds, Lemon Juice Concentra,Salt.
mmnmmmwm
Best before end: See base.

TOAST FIGUES ET SULTANAS Ingrédients; Farine
de BI€, Babeurre (Lait), Figues Séchées (28%)
(Fiaues Farine de Riz), Raisins dé live
Smyme (21%) (Raisins de Smyme, Huilede |
Tournesol), Miel, Sucre Roux, Huile d'0live Extra |
Vierge, Poudre a Lever (Bicarbonate de Soude),
Graines de Pivat Jus de itron Concentré, Sel. | Vedilba
Nemwlu*pasmpummm !
mamkmm«depr&m {
avant fin: Voir emballage.
IOSTASIIHIWS"BASM
Ingredientes: Harina de Trigo, Suero de
Mmteqmlla(l.edn)ﬂlgosSe(os(ZB%)
Secos, Harina de Mmz) Sultanas (21%)

(

(BlﬁmonatodeSodlo)Sem}jlasde‘ '
Zumodehqm(omentradoSalllﬂnhs‘ 2| Ve

Feigen (28%) (Getrockente Feigen, Reismehl),
Sultaninen (21%) (Suﬂamnen, Sormeml

\ NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
TYPICAL VALUES
Energy / Energie / Valor Energético Energia/
Fat Grasses/ Grasas/ Fet  Grass /rewu,Jl
(ofmm)amm(umt)aommsmw
T
grasst

mmm/ws/mdem/ dre
 Kolhydrater

(°' WNGI) sugars/ (dont)
(davon) zucker / (di cui)

M/W!M/MIM&/
M/&I/Sﬂlﬁzlﬁel&k/}ﬁ

| THe n“ ouvnciz, ,'nuu’ °
» o TS ba is L m



Ho{dMnh Chocolates is based in
in Derbyshire, where we have been making our exq
since 1988. We use only the finest ingredients, sourced both locally an

the Peak District market town of Bakewell

uisite chocolates by hand
d from

around the world, to create unique and award winning chocolate experiences
that deliver truly sensational flavours, tastes and textures

An exquisite assortment of cre

An assortment of the following will be found in this box

Dark Chocolate | \
Créme de Cacao )

Truffle O Q

Milk Chocolate
Marc de Champagne

Truffle D ?

Dark Chocolate
Strawberry

Cream O @

Milk Chocolate
Hazelnut
Praline

White Chocolate

Rum G ? The authentic handmade =
Truffle English chocolate experience

L

Holdsworth Chocolates

The Chocolate Factory,

Deepdale Business Park,

Ashford Road, Bakewell,
Derbyshire. DE45 1GT

T: +44(0)1629 813573
www.holdsworthchocolates.co.uk

5 0342797001913

Milk Chocolate
Salted Caramel

Truffle O ®

Dark Chocolate

Truffle
0®

Milk Chocolate
Chocca Mocha

Truffle D ?

Dark Chocolate
Orange

Truffle AL

ams, truffles, pralines and caramels

Dark Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 60% min.

Milk Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 33% min. Milk Solids 22% min.
White Chocolate: Cocoa Butter 28% min. Milk Solids 25% min.
Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Milk Chocolate
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass,
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (Milk), White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier:
Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Water), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed
Skimmed Milk, Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch,
Thickener: Agar-Agar, Flavours, Emulsifier: Mono and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, E471-Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate], Praline
Paste (Hazelnuts), Caramelized Hazelnuts (Sugar, Hazelnuts),
Neutral Spirit, Fruit Purees (Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup,
Strawberries, Orange & Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural
Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Colouring Plant
Concentrates (Carrot, Pumpkin, Apple, Safflower, Lemon]), Marc
de Champagne, Chocolate Liqueur, Natural Flavourings
(Strawberry, Coffee, Orange), Rum Flavouring (Flavourings,
Thickening Agent: Xanthan Gum, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Citric
Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Ascorbic Acid), Rum,
Orange Liqueur, Amaretto, Salt, Strawberries, Raspberries,
Coffee Granules, Colouring (Beetroot), Citric Acid.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Contains hazelnuts. May contain traces of peanuts other
tree nuts, gluten & egg.

Suitable for vegetarians. Palm oil free.

Store in cool, dry conditions 12-180C away from strong odours
and direct sunlight.

eight 1109 € 390z
e in Great Britain




St Mipsetorie

INGREDIENTS Butter Pastry (56%): Wheat Flour (Calcium,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Salt.
Mincemeat Filling (40%): Sugar, Vine Fruit (Sultanas & Raisins),
Cranberries (11%), Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet
(Palm Oil, Sunflower Qil, Rice Flour), Dried Cranberries
(Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Modified Starch, Cut
Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel,
Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Orange 0il (1%), Mixed
Spice, Acetic Acid, Colour: Caramel; Preservative: Potassium
Sorbate; Natural Flavouring; Whole Almond.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts.
NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 100g)

nergy |Fat | of which [ Carbo- | of which | Fibre | Protein | Salt
ki/kCal aturates ydrate ugars
T ERDE

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE, IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER.

cartwrightandbutler.co.uk

OR
-y

VEGETARIAN TIN/SLEEVE

MADE IN THE UK FOR CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE,
21-23 HOLLES STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

Net Weight ] 2()2 e +.2 OQunces
$ C
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108 O [ coapoanosk

2.5%), Water,

gredients: Chie: stoned) (639%), Cirsch (1

Sugar. May conz é‘::srtof nuts. Free from gluten, artificial

favouring, colourin: or preservative. Refrigerate oncek cgjeFa 0 lg

e i on per 100g; Enerey rgy 0814/ 73} s
0& Cariohydrate |7g, Sugars | éestroteln

Cnsume wit 2 week after opening:

/’—\
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Vintage Victorian - Afternoon Tea

240 Teabags / 240 Bolsitas de té / 240 Sachets de The

Produced for the United Kingdom from pure Ceylon Teas packed in Sri Lanka
Emballé pour le Royaume-Uni en Sri Lanka utilisant les thés de Ceylon.

Embalado para el Reino Unido en Sri Lanka usando los tés de Ceylon
TC/E/PR/1133/602

Ingredients: Tea Ingredientes: Té Ingrédients: Thé

Net Wt: / Poids Net: / Peso Neto: 480g ©16.930z

New English Teas is committed to ethical sourcing. We use our best efforts
to ensure that all the people involved in producing this blend for you to enjoy
have been treated fairly. Please visit www.newenglishteas.com for more details
of our specnahty teas and infusions and t »







Ingr

edients: Cranberries (23%), S
sy , oU
n Red Wine VInegar, Sultanas, Sgstr, é%%i (21%)

Onion,
carrot Extract, Mixed Spice.

NO Artificial
gest Before

Colours or Preservatives

End: See Base. Refrigerate once gpengg
ed.
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Lovingly
made English
biscuits. Carefully
created using the finest
ingredients from around the
World. Crafted using traditional
methods - we hope you enjoy them
as much as our bakers enjoy making

them.

Biscuits with Sweetened Dried Cranberries

f INGREDIENTS: :
our (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Nia
Yegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseec:°; \
Rolled Oats, Sweetened Dried Cranberfies (4%
(Cranberries (55%), Sugar, Sunflower Ol -
Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogé !
Carbonate, Diphosphate; Rice Flour, Fre€ Rang
Pasteurised Egg, Salt.

cin, Thiamin
od), Sugdl

n
Allergy Advice: For allergen informat'®

e

.ngr':(;‘Uding cereals containing g'qten'ilslf,Soya
lents in bold. May also conta!” oy

torand Tree Nuts, Suitable for Veget' f direct
: age: Store in a cool, dry place out ¢
Unlight, Once opened, keep in 7 a"e

“Ontainer and consume within %
Best Before End: See Bas®

150g (5.302)€

Nutritional Inform
YPical Values
nergy

Fat

C
f which saturates
arbohydrate

of \
) Which Sugars
”"\'Il\
alt

Made in the UK m{ld
B Farmhouse Biscult® 19 gPX
T00k St, Nelson, Lancs







EOURV(;ISIER.

COGNAC
VS0P CAPTURES LITY AND EXQUISITE LAYERING
of OUR COURVOIS 2+ BLEND. A LONG SUMMER'S DAY0f
ASM\NE AND BLOSSO* ~ +INTS OF GINGERBREAD AND VANl

DEEPENING TO DRIED APR: i PEACHES. A MARRIAGE OF FOUR CRUS:
FINS BOIS, BORDER =5, PETITE AND GRANDE CHAMPAGNE,
CAREFLILLY 43D EXPERTLY MATURED.

WWW COURVOISIER.COM

mmte i 10l

[ Tho UK Cief Medical Ofcers econmend sl —==

. reguiarty érmk morethan 14 unitper etk
m trinkaare.couK

995k | Shkeal
il  ln it 03 | 20

0T NG . pr
o 0DUITD
; %\E%@&%Bgnw BY cougvzﬁétlég @ @ &
-"TORYUKU 16200 JARNAC, FRANCE
'"‘LESTREET GLLTAD , SPRINGBURN BOND,

t GLASGOY, 621 1EQ SCOTLAND UK




: i S JHAND PACKED
AWARD WINNING Dried Fruit Stgr =20 IN BRITAIN
INGREDIENTS: dried mixed fruit selection (in varying proportions) apricot
(apricot, preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE), kiwi (kiwi, citric acid,
preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), pineapple (pineapple, sugar, citric acid,
preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE), cranberry (cranberry, sugar, sunflower
oil), GREAT TASTE AWARD WINNING orange (orange, cane sugar, citric
acid, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE, E223).
FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN CAPITALS
BEST BEFORE 01.04.2024  WEIGHT 5009 /Q

Produce of more than one country
typical value per 100g - energy kj 1347, Energy Kcal 322, fat 0.5g, of which is saturate
0.08g, carbohydrate 71.5g, of which is sugar 63g, fibre 9.5g, protein 2.7g, salt 0.02g
*this factory handles sesame, peanuts & other tree nuts *may contain fruit
stones* natural white sugar can form on the fruit *store in a cool dry place
(15-180C) *suitable for kosher, halal, gluten free, vegan & vegetarian diets

Hand Packed b
Walnut Tree W¥)6 -aT Recycle info. Paper: lid, ~
content label PET(1):
clear window, film
i Upcycle: ribbon, gold card
7'54220"7099&6 "8

T. 020 8236 0648
www.walnut.gifts
b.c.BBSF 39.23
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COCKBURN%

TAWNY PORT

Cockburn's, one of the greatest names in Port, led the deve
in Portugal's Upper Douro valley in the 19th and 20th cen

s owned by the Symington family, Port producers for over 125 years.
Cockburn’ Ten Year Qld Port has been aged in seasoned oak casks in the Cockbum}

Lodge until the company’s highly experienced tasters judge that it has reached thcds
periect leve] of maturity. Amber and delicate, this Port has hints of walnuts and almonds

Serve lightly chilled In warmer weather to enjoy at its finest.

lopment of vineyards
turies. The company

) |

FRODUCT OF / p TO DE: PORTUGAL
BOTTLEp /P RODUIT DY / PRODU

POR:
MB / ENGARRAFADO POR:
MINGTON f Y ES%I\JT];SESI,L\%NI;-IA%S LDA, V.N.GAIA, PORTUG

by °f more information, visit us at www.cockburns.com
g 1Sy
Up
ffnﬁmlsﬂ'{}?{uﬁ’m AULFITOS / CORTIENT DES
gy TR E"THAELT"QI‘IEL}F'lATLElER SULFITER /
W NG Proges :
el O et
g, Maing | : .
[ a3 g un?tsU :(O:Hrll:?n (l)]rKZM?gdical Officers recommend
} = units for women daily.
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